ITEM #GG-2702

Original Havarti Loaf 1/9 Ib

This product specification reflects Jan 2020 nutrition requirements

Consumption of this product is intended for the general public. Update: 2019-04-19 13:27:47

Product Details
Product name:
Item number:
Brand ID:

Product group 1:
Product group 2:
Sold per Ib or case:
Country of origin:

Original Havarti Loaf 1/9 Ib GTIN 12/UPC product code: NA
GTIN 14/UPC case code: NA
Roth ESDS item #: NA
Other code: NA
Rennet: Microbial
Per Ib Shelf life: 180 Days
USA Age/Cure time: Minimum 21 days

Product Specifications
Inside appearance:
Outside appearance:
Consistency, texture:
Taste, flavour:

Special treatments/Milk:
Storage conditions:
Special application:

Whitish straw colored body with many small openings throughout

Smooth well healed surface, loaf shape

Semi-firm texture, creamy, slices well

Clean, very creamy, buttery, slightly acidic

Pasteurized milk

Store refrigerated. Maintain between 33-40 F.

A hearty multi purpose cooking melting cheese. Perfect for slicing, cubing and melts well.

Product Claims

DFW (Dairy Farmers of WI)
rBst Free:

Kosher:

Gluten Free:

Organic:

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

Ingredient Statement:

Cultured pasteurized milk, salt, enzyme, annatto (color)

Allergen statement:

Contains milk

Unit Information

Label Information Case Information

Unit weight: Rwt 9 Ibs Beautylabel qty: 1 Date code: Julian make & open pack dates
Shape: Loaf Beautylabel location: Center of loaf Case code location: Label on end case
Dimensions: Appr 11.5" x 4.25" x 4.25" Nutritional label qty: 0 Box code number: BHAVPL
Cut: NA Nutritional label locat: (included in repack beauty label) Box dimensions: 12.74" x 5" x 5.48"
Date code: Julian make date yddd/vat Repack beautylbl gty: 20 Case cube (cu ft): .20
Prod code locat: Side of loaf Repack beautylbl loc: 2 sheets in box Total tare: 44 1b
Packaging code: 69 Other labels qty: 0 # of pieces per case: 1
Packaging size: 10" x 20" Other labels descript: NA Gross case weight: 9.44 b
Packaging type: Clear bag Other labels location: NA Net case weight: Rwt 9 Ib
Packaging seal: Cryovac Label line A:  (Roth Logo) Original Havarti Loaf 1/9 Ib
Additional Comments Label line B:  yydddvat Packed on mm/dd/yy
Best by date code is listed on the case label. Label line C:  Net Weight (Bar Code Info)

Tape color: Clear

Pallet type: 48" x 40"

# of cases/pallet: 216

# of cases/layer: 24

# of layers/pallet: 9

# of top cases: 0
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Original Havarti Loaf 1/9 Ib

Nutritional Information
Servings per container:
Serving size:

Calories:

Fat:

Saturated fat:

Trans fatty acid:
Cholesterol:

Sodium:

Total carbs:

Fiber:

Sugars:

Added Sugars:
Protein:

Vitamin D:

Calcium:

Iron

Potassium

Varied
1 0z (289)
110
99

69

0g

25 mg
180 mg
<lg
0g

O0g

0g

69

.1 mcg
210 mg
.1mg
20 mg

Additional Nutritional Information

DV fat: 12%
DV saturated fat: 28 %
DV trans fatty acid: 0%
DV cholesterol: 9%
DV sodium: 8 %
DV carbohydrates: 0%
DV fiber 0%
DV sugars: 0%
DV added sugars: 0%
DV vitamin D: 0%
DV calcium: 20 %
DV iron: 0%
DV potassium: 0%
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Microbial Specifications

Yeast mold: <100 cfu/g
Enterobac (coliform): <100 cfu/g
Escherichia coli: <10 cfulg
Staph aureus: <10 cfulg
Salmonella: Neg/25g
Listeria mono: Neg/25g
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Chemical Specifications
Moisture:

Moist in fat free matter:
Fat:

Fat in dry matter:

Salt:

pH level:

37.5-41.5%
54-62 %
30.5-33.5%
49-57 %
1.6-2.3 %
5.15-5.5
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